
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
236 
244 
268 
346 
296 
337 
299 
341 
212 
222 
310 
261 
303 
300 
327 
215 
371 
260 
354 
235 
319 
277 
457 
288 
353 

Name 
Matthias VANDEKERCKHOV
Patrice KOWALEWSKI 
Clément MASSAUX 
Daan STEENMAN 
Kevin LANTINGA 
Francois DELLATTI 
Max HEZEL 
Casper NORMANN 
Delano WELLENS 
Alexi CONSTANT (R) 
Siebe WIJMA 
Thibauld GELADE 
Christopher BINGHAM 
Torben GROENDAHL 
Lukas HORCICKA 
Esteban WALGRAEVE 
Noah QUINZIN 
Olivan FAYT 
Charly GLUME 
CJ BENNETT 
Kayne INCE 
Aaron SAYRIGNAC 
Gaspar GASPAR 
Tristan KROONE 
Tobias NORMANN 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
FRA 
DEU 
DNK 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
DEU 
CZE 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
IRL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
NLD 
DNK 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Mad Croc 
Croc Promo
Kosmic 
KR 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Praga 
Alonso Kart
Gillard 
KR 
Alonso Kart
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
KR 
KR 
KR 
Praga 
Alonso Kart
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Delre Racing Team 
Ravet Racing Team 
KCR-Racing 
KCR-Racing 
CG Racing 
CV Performance Group 
Ravet Racing Team 
KCR-Racing 
Eurokarting 
OW karting 
GEPA RACING 
S8 Racing 
CV Performance Group 
GEPA RACING 
APMotorsports 
Eurokarting 
Vdk 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
OW karting 
GEPA RACING 
Eurokarting 
Privateer 
Ravet Racing Team 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
11 
11 
10 

5 
10 
11 
10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
55.169 
55.312 
55.322 
55.324 
55.355 
55.439 
55.587 
55.672 
55.705 
55.707 
55.732 
55.752 
55.822 
55.964 
56.028 
56.085 
56.117 
56.119 
56.170 
56.205 
56.247 
56.319 
56.560 

Diff 

0.143 
0.153 
0.155 
0.186 
0.270 
0.418 
0.503 
0.536 
0.538 
0.563 
0.583 
0.653 
0.795 
0.859 
0.916 
0.948 
0.950 
1.001 
1.036 
1.078 
1.150 
1.391 

Gap 

0.143 
0.010 
0.002 
0.031 
0.084 
0.148 
0.085 
0.033 
0.002 
0.025 
0.020 
0.070 
0.142 
0.064 
0.057 
0.032 
0.002 
0.051 
0.035 
0.042 
0.072 
0.241 

In Lap 
8 

11 
8 
7 

10 
10 
10 
11 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 

10 
5 
9 
9 

10 
8 

10 
7 
9 

10 
0 
0 

km/h 
89,137 
88,907 
88,890 
88,887 
88,838 
88,703 
88,467 
88,332 
88,279 
88,276 
88,237 
88,205 
88,094 
87,871 
87,770 
87,681 
87,631 
87,628 
87,549 
87,494 
87,429 
87,317 
86,945 

- 
- 
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Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas LAINER:
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